1911 WINDHELM DR, MURFREESBORO, TN,
Us,

INCREDIBLE Summer pricing and extra incentives on the beautiful
new GATED community in the heart of Murfreesboro! $5,000 in
builder credit and up to $3,690 in preferred lender credit. This is
truly the perfect development, offering you instant access to
schools, grocery stores, shopping, restaurants, hospitals, & more!
Another reason this is the perfect gated [...]

Rooms

$369,000




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Roof: Shingle

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator

12x13

13x13

12x27

9x11

13x15

13x17

ParkingTotal: 1

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Brick, Hardboard Siding
Parking: Attached - Front

GarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Security Gate
Utilities: Water Available, Cable Connected

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, High
Speed Internet, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)



